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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Austin Hodges-10251
Buffalo Grove

7.650 8.600 8.4008.350 8.4509.000 50.450
13 1 2 12 4 2 1 

1 

Grant Breckenridge-10250
Buffalo Grove

8.450 6.100 9.0507.300 8.2009.150 48.250
3 10 6 4 2T 4 2 

2 

Alec Yoder-10594
InterActive

8.400 8.000 8.6506.300 7.9008.750 48.000
4 2 13 9T 6 5 3 

3 

Anthony McCallum-10557
Hayden's

7.950 6.050 8.9007.650 8.3508.900 47.800
8T 11 3T 5 5 3 4 

4 

Alex Diab-10839
Premier IL

8.500 5.300 9.3009.100 7.1007.950 47.250
2 13 1 1 14 10 5 

5 

Anton Stephenson-101161
DeVeau's

8.900 6.700 8.8005.900 7.4009.150 46.850
1 8 16 6T 2T 8 6 

6 

Jordyn Lopez-1014
5280 Gym

7.950 7.000 8.6507.050 6.1508.400 45.200
8T 5 8 9T 8 16 7 

7 

Michael Burns-10572
Hocking Valley

7.800 4.450 8.0007.250 7.8008.700 44.000
12 16 7 18 7 6 8 

8 

Kyle King-101009
Texas

7.900 6.800 9.2504.500 7.3507.650 43.450
10 7 18T 2 15 9 9 

9 

John Herrera-101147
Gym Nevada

8.350 3.750 9.1006.000 7.0508.250 42.500
5 19 15 3 10T 11 10 

10 

Christopher Munneke-10756
DeRon's Elite

7.200 4.950 8.5006.550 6.5508.100 41.850
16 15 12 11 12 13 11 

11 

Thomas Chin-10237
Broadway

7.350 3.800 8.3007.650 6.6507.600 41.350
14T 18 3T 13T 16 12 12 

12 

Daniel Perez-Kowalski-10937
South Coast

7.350 5.650 8.1006.950 5.6506.700 40.400
14T 12 9 16T 17 19 13 

13 

Blake Martin-10755
DeRon's Elite

7.850 5.000 8.3005.850 6.3506.550 39.900
11 14 17 13T 19 14 14 

14 

Jake Feldman-10238
Broadway

8.300 3.300 8.8007.650 5.7505.950 39.750
6 21 3T 6T 20 18 15 

15 

Austin Lober-10481
Gold Cup

6.350 3.450 8.1506.800 6.2508.000 39.000
18 20 11 15 13 15 16 

16 

Jon-Luc Garcia-10482
Gold Cup

6.900 4.100 7.8504.500 6.0508.250 37.650
17 17 18T 19 10T 17 17 

17 

Shashank Yallamraju-10987
TAGS

5.900 6.900 0.0006.850 7.4508.300 35.400
19 6 10 20T 9 7 18 

18 

Brandon Jacoby-10831
Platinum

8.150 7.300 8.8000.000 0.0006.600 30.850
7 4 20T 6T 18 20T 19 

19 

Quest Hayden-10558
Hayden's

0.000 7.550 0.0000.000 8.5009.200 25.250
20T 3 20T 20T 1 1 20 

20 

Jacob Silvestri-10702
New Hope

0.000 6.400 8.1006.050 0.0000.000 20.550
20T 9 14 16T 21 20T 21 

21 
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Men / 10 / 17-18
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrew Rickly-10574
Hocking Valley

8.450 7.100 8.7507.800 8.1008.850 49.050
1 1 3 2 2 2 1 

1 

Dominic DeFulvio-10235
Blaze

8.250 6.950 9.0008.150 7.3508.200 47.900
2 2 1 1 4 5 2 

2 

Yordan Aleksandrov1085
Unattached (1)

7.750 6.850 8.0506.200 8.1508.600 45.600
3 3 5 4T 3 1 3 

3 

Jonathan Chin-10239
Broadway

7.600 3.250 8.0508.000 7.5509.000 43.450
4 6 2 4T 1 4 4 

4 

Dimitri Floryance-10483
Gold Cup

6.700 5.650 7.7006.850 7.7006.950 41.550
6 5 4 6 6 3 5 

5 

Jakob Welsh-10423
Docksiders

7.450 5.700 8.4000.000 6.6507.650 35.850
5 4 6 3 5 6 6 

6 
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